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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 20 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
04/06/2023 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.60 351 36.58 44.02
2. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.35 341 39.39 41.96
3. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.77 336 38.10 43.67
4. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:22.41 328 39.51 42.90
5. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:24.49 305 40.43 44.06
6. FATHALLA, Yassein 10 Alexandria 1:24.74 302 38.95 45.79
7. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:27.57 274 40.16 47.41
8. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:27.87 271
9. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:30.78 245 44.29 46.49

10. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:33.82 222 45.51 48.31
11. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:34.16 220 46.36 47.80
12. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 1:36.73 203 46.22 50.51
13. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Orka 1:50.16 137 49.52 1:00.64

15 - 18 years

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:05.52 654 Q 32.87 32.65
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:07.44 599 Q 32.30 35.14
3. KHAMIS, Ezz El Din 05 Alexandria 1:08.90 562 R
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:09.74 542 32.48 37.26
5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:09.86 539 32.90 36.96
6. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:10.10 534 32.13 37.97
7. CHIN, Darren 05 Alexandria 1:10.18 532 32.40 37.78
8. FATHALLA, Abdelrahman 06 Alexandria 1:10.46 526 33.01 37.45
9. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 1:17.05 402 36.44 40.61

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 1:18.68 377 35.73 42.95
11. ZVEREV, Savelii 07 PVK Buducnost 1:18.86 375 36.84 42.02
12. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PVK Buducnost 1:18.91 374 37.78 41.13
13. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.64 338 39.26 42.38
14. DJUROVIC, Petar 07 Orka 1:48.31 144 52.10 56.21
15. DJUROVIC, Pavle 07 Orka 1:50.43 136 49.51 1:00.92

Open

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:04.56 683 Q 30.87 33.69
2. DEMIR, Demirkan 01 Turkiye 1:04.78 676 Q 30.16 34.62
3. SAKCI, Huseyin Emre 97 Turkiye 1:05.09 667 Q 29.85 35.24
4. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1:05.29 661 Q 31.69 33.60
5. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:05.52 654 Q 32.87 32.65
6. CHIN, Daly 97 Alexandria 1:06.10 637 Q 31.58 34.52
7. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:07.44 599 Q 32.30 35.14
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 1:08.04 584 Q 31.77 36.27
9. KHAMIS, Ezz El Din 05 Alexandria 1:08.90 562 R

10. MASHALY, Fares 99 Alexandria 1:08.91 562 R 32.48 36.43
11. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:09.74 542 32.48 37.26
12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:09.86 539 32.90 36.96
13. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:10.10 534 32.13 37.97
14. CHIN, Darren 05 Alexandria 1:10.18 532 32.40 37.78
15. FATHALLA, Abdelrahman 06 Alexandria 1:10.46 526 33.01 37.45
16. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 1:17.05 402 36.44 40.61
17. PUPOVIC, Stefan 04 PVK Buducnost 1:17.09 401 34.88 42.21
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 20, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 1:18.68 377 35.73 42.95
19. ZVEREV, Savelii 07 PVK Buducnost 1:18.86 375 36.84 42.02
20. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PVK Buducnost 1:18.91 374 37.78 41.13
21. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.60 351 36.58 44.02
22. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.35 341 39.39 41.96
23. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.64 338 39.26 42.38
24. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.77 336 38.10 43.67
25. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:22.41 328 39.51 42.90
26. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:24.49 305 40.43 44.06
27. FATHALLA, Yassein 10 Alexandria 1:24.74 302 38.95 45.79
28. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:27.57 274 40.16 47.41
29. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:27.87 271
30. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:30.78 245 44.29 46.49
31. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:33.82 222 45.51 48.31
32. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:34.16 220 46.36 47.80
33. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 1:36.73 203 46.22 50.51
34. DJUROVIC, Petar 07 Orka 1:48.31 144 52.10 56.21
35. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Orka 1:50.16 137 49.52 1:00.64
36. DJUROVIC, Pavle 07 Orka 1:50.43 136 49.51 1:00.92

DNF NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.05 47.98 50.07


